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CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava
19/02/2022

CB Experience

BN

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
PREMIUM 1 19/02/2022 11:36.
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(171) JULIO FORTUNATO
1 1:39.109 +9.474 12:25:38.655
2 1:33.882 +4.247 12:27:12.537
3 1:36.215 +6.580 12:28:48.752
4 1:33.206 +3.571 12:30:21.958
5 1:32.831 +3.196 12:31:54.789
6 1:29.635 - 12:33:24.424
7 1:30.014 +0.379 12:34:54.438
(111) ABEL / EDUARDO
1 2:01.884 +21.986 12:28:54.038
2 1:39.898 - 12:30:33.936
3 1:51.092 +11.194 12:32:25.028
4 1:51.559 +11.661 12:34:16.587
5 1:41.074 +1.176 12:35:57.661
6 2:05.005 +25.107 12:38:02.666
(160) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 3:18.461 +1:36.958 12:27:07.166
2 1:41.733 +0.230 12:28:48.899
3 3:30.077  +1:48.574 12:32:18.976
4 1:52.470 +10.967 12:34:11.446
5 1:41.503 - 12:35:52.949
6 1:49.179 +7.676 12:37:42.128
(144) CARLOS CAMPOS
1 2:03.142 +9.820 12:26:13.631
2 1:59.654 +6.332 12:28:13.285
3 1:53.322 - 12:30:06.607
4 3:57.900 +2:04.578 12:34:04.507
5 1:54.144 +0.822 12:35:58.651
6 1:57.713 +4.391 12:37:56.364
(102) EDU ACETO
1 2:18.485 +14.777 12:32:29.033
2 4:10.505  +2:06.797 12:36:39.538
3 2:03.708 - 12:38:43.246
4 2:06.764 +3.056 12:40:50.010
(184) PAULO BOJIKLIAN GIGLIO
1 2:20.653 - 12:26:10.604
2 2:23.875 +3.222 12:28:34.479
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